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BER CROCKER-LAXGLEY DIRECTORY.

Bertram Henry, machinist, r. 3341B, 20th
Bertram John T. (Bertram Bros.) r. 2 Colum-

bia Square
Bertram Joseph, machinist, r. 13 Langton
Bertram Joseph D. (Bertram Bros.) r. 5 Co-

lumbia Square
Bertram Louis, plumber Jolm G. lis & Co., r.

632 Green rear
Bertram Margaret, nurse City and County

Hospital
Bertram Mary, widow, r. 2 Columbia Square
Bertrand Adele, widow, r. 378 San Carlos At.
Bertrand David (David Bertrand & Co.) r.

650 Geary
Bertrand David & Co. (David Bertrand and

Miss Mary Givaudan) notions, 650 Geary
Bertrand David M., clerk Central Pharmacy,

r. 316 Myrtle At.
Bertrand Emil, clerk Wessell & Glaser, r. 714

Broadway
Bertrand Emile, musician, r. 14 Allen
Bertrand Emil F.. electrician, r. 1819% Bu-

chanan
Bertrand Frank J. (Bertrand & Prydz) r. 326%

Lombard
Bertrand Jacques, laborer Joseph Sullivan, r.

1531, 6th Av. South
Bertrand John, r. 218 San Carlos Av.
Bertrand Joseph, machinist, r. 325 Lombard
Bertrand J. T.. salesman Photo Mount and

Card Mfg. Co., r. 1137 Mission
Bertrand Julia, widow, r. 2 Eaton Alley
Bertrand Marius, cook, r. 714 Broadway
Bertrand & Prydz (Frank J. Bertrand and

William Prydz) locksmiths and machin-
ists, 612 California

Bertrandais Adolph, carpenter, r. 409, 4th
Bertsch William H., clerk, r. 141. 19th Av.
Bertucci Carlo, peddler, r. 407 Filbert

Bertuccl Manuel, gardener, r. 141% Landers
Bertucci Nino, clerk, r. 1507% Dupont
Bertucci Peter, poultryman, r. 417 Union
Bertucci Salvator. laborer O'Brien & Spotor-

no, r. 1507% Dupont
Bertucelli Carlo, clerk R. Tardelli, r. 113, 6th

Bertucelli Leopoldo. fisherman, r. 2 Bartol

Bertz Jacob (Hertz & Black) r. 2215 Fillmore
Bertz Lloyd C, copyist County Clerk's office,

r. 2215 Fillmore
Bertz & Black (Jacob Bertz and Henry Black)

proprs. Central Dining Room. 24-26 Ellis

Berwert John B., bottler, r. 3005 Webster
Berwert John B., bottler Steimke Bros., r. 3005

Webster
Berwert Mary, widow, r. 29 Randall
Berwick David (Berwick & Splnks) r. Oak-

land
Berwick George, deckhand str. Mary Garratt
Berwick Henrietta Miss, r. 1734 Devisadero
Berwick James C, clerk Board of Fire Un-

derwriters, r. Alameda
Berwick & Splnks (David Berwick and Charles

N. Splnks) plumbers and gasfltters, 505

Sutter
Berwln Charles (Berwin & Gassner) r. 1634

Hyde
Berwin Gabriel L.. glove cutter B. Blumen-

thal & Co., r. 31 Fulton
Berwin Julia, widow, r. 31 Fulton
Berwin M., mfrs.' agent, 405 Front
Berwin Manuel P., with P. Berwin & Bro., r.

1714 Market
Berwin Martin (P. Berwin & Bro.) r. 781 Sut-

ter
Berwin Martin, tailor Philip Basch, r. 31 Ful-

ton
Berwin Moses, watchmaker W. K. Vander-

slice Co., r. 1634 Hyde
Berwin P. & Bro. (Martin. Samuel and Rob-

ert) wholesale hats and oaps, 18-20 Sutter
Berwin Robert (P. Berwin & Bro.) r. 1714

Market
Berwin Samuel (P. Berwin & Bro.)

BEBWIN & GASSNEB
(Charles Berwin and Louis Gassner) fur-
riers, 110 Kearny, tel. Main 1683

OFFICE, POST & POWELL STREETS-
TELEPHONE MAIN 5713.

PIERCE-RODOLPH
STORAGE CO.

FINEST BRICK WAREHOUSES.

Besby Edward J., clerk, r. 313 Grove
Besby Joseph A., druggist S. A. McDonnell,

r. 339 Grove
Besby William, gilder, r. 313 Grove
Bescheinen Gerdru Miss, varieties, r. 1657

Mission
Bescheinen William, watchmaker, r. 1540

Howard
Beschormann Charles H., salesman Frederick

Schoettler, r. 627 Green
Beschormann Louise F., widow, r. 627 Green

BESECEER DANIEL E.
law and collection agency, 306 Pine, rooms
7-8-9, telephone Main 932, r. 1308S Larkln

Beseman Fredericka, widow, r. 1812 Dupont
Beseman William A., salesman Stein, Simon

& Co., r. 1812 Dupont
Besenthal Herman, waiter Zinkand Cafe, r. 3

Polk
Beshorman Adolph, upholsterer, r. 131 Grove
Besore C. J., heating and ventilating engi-

neer, 927 Market
Besozzi Charles, cook, r. 529 Green
Besozzi Luigi, restaurant, r. 1116 Green
Bess John, watchman Norton Tanning Co., r.

15th Av.
Bessemer Henry L. (H. L. Bessemer & Son)

r. 1565 Turk
Bessemer H. L. & Son (Henry L. and Leo)

cigars and tobacco. 552 W^ashington
Bessember Leopold (H. L. Bessemer & Son) r.

1565 Turk
Besser Joseph, stevedore, r. 139 Converse
Bessette Elie, tanner Legallet-Hellwlg Tan-

ning Co.
Bessette Jules, tanner Legallet-Hellwlg Tan-

ning Co.
Bessleres Alexandre, yardman Legallet-Hell-

wlg Tanning Co.
Bessieres Emile, tanner Legallet-Hellwlg

Tanning Co.
Bessieres Jules, tanner Legallet-Hellwlg Tan-

ning Co.
Bessieres J. Vital, tanner Legallet-Hellwlg

Tanning Co.
Bessinger Roslna, widow, r. 1518 Franklin
Besson Anton, bartender George Hoerter, r.

1417 Powell
Besson Edward A., clearing-house clerk Don-

ohue-Kelly Banking Co., r. 889 Bush
Besson Emile, clerk Eppinger & Co., r. Oak-

land
Besson George, baker, r. 1417 Powell
Besson M. Herbert, printer, 43 Stevenson, r.

567 Howard
Besson PhUip. with R. T. Ward & Co., r.

214, 3d
Bessuelle Pierre, filler M. Mouret & Co., i.

823% Montgomery
Best Alice Miss. r. Hotel Langham
Best Alice M. Mrs., artist Call, r. Hotel Lang-

ham
Best Arthur W., landscape artist, r. 120 Mc-

Allister

Best Bertram C, bicycle repairer, 1412 Fell

Best Charles, longshoreman, r. 228 Ritch rear

Best David, r. 1412 Fell

Best E. Miss, teacher dancing, 2131 Mission

Best Edwin, compositor Call, r. 516 Leaven-
worth
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LABEL 8, LITHOGRAPHIC CO.

21-31 Main St.

San Francisco


